
 
 
 

Sorrento SLSC Compe,,on Calendar 2023/24  

Please note some SLSWA Event Dates are provisional (dates correct on 6 October 23) 

Wednesday 11th October Season Opener Social Event   Sorrento 

Saturday 14th October Endurance Championships   Sorrento 

Saturday 14th October  Endurance Championships Boats  Mullaloo 

Saturday 21st October  City Beach Sprint Classic   City Beach 

Sunday 22nd October   Heart 180 Enduro Iron    City of Perth 

Saturday 4th November Surf League Rd 1    Trigg 

Sunday 5th November  Surf Boat Carnival R1     Mullaloo   

Sunday 5th November Club Mile swim    Sorrento 

Saturday 11th November SunSmart 1 (Western Suns SelecKon)  Secret Harbour 

Sunday 26th November SunSmart Youth Open Carnival 2  Trigg 

Sunday 26th November Surf Boat Carnival Rd 2   City of Perth    

Saturday 2nd December  Summer of Surf Carnival   City of Perth 

Wednesday 6th December Sorrento Mid-Season Update Social Event Sorrento 

Friday 8th December  R & R Sunset Carnival    Scarborough 

Saturday 9th December R & R Carnival      Hillary’ s  

Sunday 10th December SunSmart Nipper Carnival    Sorrento 

Sunday 10th December Surf Boat Carnival Rd 3   Secret Harbour 

Sunday 17th December President’s Marathon    Sorrento 

Thurs 11th – Sun 14th Jan Interstates and Super Surf League  Maroubra 

Sunday 14th January  Surf Boat Carnival Rd 4   Secret Harbour 

Friday 19th January  Sunset Beach Carnival    Sorrento 

Saturday 20th January  SunSmart Youth Open Carnival 3  Sorrento 

Fri 26th – Sun 28th January SunSmart Country Carnival   Geraldton  

Wednesday 31st January Senior & Master States Players Tea (all disciplines) 

Saturday 3rd February  Surf League Rd 2    City Beach 

Sunday 4th February  SunSmart WA Lifesaving Champs  City Beach 

Saturday 10th February SunSmart WA Rescue Champs  Trigg  

Sunday 11th February  SunSmart Youth Carnival 4   Trigg 



Sunday 11th February  Surf Boat Carnival Rd 5   Quinns 

Sat 16th & Sun 17th February Nipper Qualifiers    Mullaloo 

Saturday 24th February Ro\nest Swim 

Saturday 2nd March  SunSmart WA Beach Championships  Sorrento 

Sunday 3rd March  SunSmart WA Country Championships Sorrento 

Sunday 3rd March  SunSmart WA Short Course Boat Champs Sorrento 

Monday 4th March  SunSmart WA Masters’ Champs  Sorrento 

Sat 9th & Sun 10th March Nipper States     Trigg 

Sat 16th – Sun 17th Mar SunSmart WA Champs Surf   Scarboro 

Saturday 23rd March  Club Championships    Sorrento 

13th – 21st April Aussies       Sunshine Coast 

 


